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Amadeo Saenz asaenz@jdabrams.com J.D. Abrams L. P. 1-512-656-0604
Andres Trauttmansdorff-Weinsberg atrauttmansdorff@dragados-usa.com Dragados USA Inc 1-949-490-1777
Barry Brown barry.brown@oneatlas.com Atlas Technical Consultants 1-770-263-5944
Bill Hasbrook bhasbrook@kleinfelder.com Kleinfelder, Inc 1-512-491-4628
Bill Mahrer wmahrer@prim.com Primoris Services Corporation - James HC 1-512-771-7411
Bob Hasenkamp robert.hasenkamp@dannenbaum.com Dannenbaum Engineering
Brian Carlson brian.carlson@parsons.com Parsons 1-314-356-0361
Cheng Lok Hing ching@usaiai.org Infrastructure Advancement Institute
Christopher Hall chall@ibtengineers.com SYSTRA-IBT 1-858-566-5008
Curtis Dobson cdobson@wwebber.com Webber, LLC 1-346-413-0004
David Rader david.rader@dbiservices.com DBI Services 1-615-300-0069
Dennis Turner dennis.turner@pavetex.com PaveTex Engineering 1-281-245-4230
Edgar Acosta edgar.acosta@wwebber.com Webber LLC 1-512-534-7609
Edward Leonard edward.leonard@parsons.com Parsons 1-312-399-2024
Erin Esser erin.esser@fluor.com Flour
Felix Martin felix.martin@wwebber.com Webber, LLC 1-512-227-6838
Fernan Quijano fquijano@ferrovial.us Ferrovial Construction 1-512-49-73591
Floyd Scurry fscurry@cobbfendley.com Cobb Fendley 1-713-462-3242
Howard Caldwell howard.caldwell@wsp.com WSP 1-512-662-0467
Jason West jwest@jmt.com JMT 1-512-539-9954
Jeffrey Berger jberger@balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty Infrastructure, Inc. 1-979-758-2196
Jeffrey Dorf jdorf@pulice.com Pulice Construction 1-480-466-8997
Kurt Knebel kknebel@balfourbeattyus.com Balfour Beatty 1-214-533-8572
Kyle Rodemacher krodemacher@pulice.com Pulice
Lara Brekke lbrekken@dragados-usa.com Dragados 1-949-230-6712
Leslie Hollaway leslie@hollawayenv.com Hollaway Environmental + Communications Services 1-409-789-9992
Mark Heidaker mark@pascorp.net PAS, Property Acquisition Services, LLC 1-281-343-7170
Mark Holcomb mark.holcomb@parsons.com Parsons Transportation Group 1-301-466-3931
Mohammad Irfan mirfan@pcehouston.com Progressive Traffic & Transportation 1-281-630-5485
Monica Silver msilver@cobbfendley.com Cobb, Fendley & Associates, Inc. 1-713-462-3241
Nick Bokaie nick.bokaie@dannenbaum.com Dannenbaum Engineering 1-713-527-6330
Pablo Moreno PMorenoL@dragados-usa.com Dragados 1-949-490-1770
Paola Betancourt pbetancourt@cobbfendley.com Cobb Fendley
Paul Brodin Paul.Brodin@sam-cs.biz SAM-CS 1-281-620-0475
Pietro Cerveglieri pc@lciprecon.com LCIPRECON 39-349-621-3405
Randy Rogers rrogers@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Robyn Rasch robyn.rasch@zachrycorp.com Zachry Construction Corp 1-832-372-3519
Russel Lenz rlenz@rkci.com Raba Kistner, Inc
Sergio Luqui sluquiv@jsengr.com Janssen and Spaans 1-310-997-8627
Tamara Werkmeister tamara.werkmeister@wsp.com WSP 1-714-227-0024
Tana "Janelle" Morehead moreheadsconnections@gmail.com NYLIC 1-2818454451
Todd Jackson tjackson@pulice.com Pulice Construction, Inc. 1-801-554-3753
Tom Robertson trobertson@dragados-usa.com Dragados 1-949-350-2704
Tracey Aping taping@wbctx.com Williams Brothers Construction Co., Inc. 1-713-522-9821
Victor Vazquez vivazquez@pulice.com Pulice Construction 1-832-727-2964
Vineeta Ram vram@cobbfendley.com Cobbfendley and assciate 1-832-330-6400
Wade Bonzon wbonzon@figgbridge.com Figg Bridge Engineers, Inc. 1-214-304-1080
Wesley Stanley wesley.stanley@parsons.com Parsons Transportation Group 1-214-502-2408
William Gunkle wgunkle@civiltecheng.com Civiltech Engineering 1-281-889-1100
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